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FASE 1 RFEN ZONAL ALEVIN CORDOBA
Córdoba, 17/12/2022

Puntos Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. C.N. Axarquia 00825 652,00
2. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 388,00
3. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 386,00
4. Navial 00746 368,00
5. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 188,00
6. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 142,00
7. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 140,00
8. C.N. Estepona 01105 132,00
9. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 112,00

10. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 104,00
11. C.N. Baena 00388 88,00

C.N. Villarrense 00742 88,00
13. C.N. Montoro 00328 66,00
14. C.N. Torremolinos 01135 50,00
15. C.N. Montilla 00386 6,00

Fem., Open
1. Navial 00746 568,00
2. C.N. Axarquia 00825 400,00
3. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 367,00
4. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 264,00
5. C.N. Estepona 01105 245,00
6. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 218,00
7. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 168,00
8. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 166,00
9. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 118,00

10. C.N. Villarrense 00742 50,00
11. C.N. Torremolinos 01135 44,00
12. C.N. Montilla 00386 34,00
13. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 30,00

Todos, Open
1. C.N. Axarquia 00825 1.180,00
2. Navial 00746 1.080,00
3. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 706,00
4. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 655,00
5. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 640,00
6. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 482,00
7. C.N. Estepona 01105 421,00
8. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 416,00
9. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 254,00

10. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 178,00
11. C.N. Villarrense 00742 170,00
12. C.N. Torremolinos 01135 94,00
13. C.N. Baena 00388 88,00
14. C.N. Montoro 00328 66,00
15. C.N. Montilla 00386 40,00


